Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
12001 Emrys 37.48 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 61sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place

20001 Shiloh 33.54 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Rudy 47.63 2.603 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
16201 Willow 40.11 3.141 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 61sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauIts':: E Score Place
20204 Jonah 34.76  3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Tica 59.19 2.146 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20201 Onyx 65.22 1.947 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Zuzu 41.24 3.080 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

24 inches

Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24202 Rayne 36.75 3.456
24201 Duke 79.35 1.601

Course Faults

SCT 63sec
R W
0 0
2 1

T
0

0

=
0

3

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/9/2017
* = English Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8401 Bramble - -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
12402 Simon 56.18 2.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 Pepper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16202 C.C. 68.80 2.326 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Camille --

1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches

Armband

20606
20404
20202
20203
20401
20403
20405
20406

24 inches

Armband
24401

Call Name

Cinch
Lacey
Spark
Leon
Rush
Hannah
Abby

Brandee

Call Name

Zeke

Yardage: 162 yds

Time
43.87
65.08
50.34
91.93
76.33
65.21
66.31

yps

3.693
2.489
3.218
1.762
2.122
2.484
2.443

Yardage: 162 yds

Time

64.67

yps
2.505

Open - Regular

Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

T

O O O O o o o o

Score Place

95 1
95 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O B O O O O O O ™
R O O O O O O O m

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

SCT 66 sec

R W

1 0

1 0

2 1

4 0

1 1

2 0

0 1

3 0
SCT 69 sec

R W

0 3

T
0

F E Score Place

0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12601 Scout 63.63 2.640 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 *Connor 78.91 2.129 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12603 *Telly 56.79 2.958 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Tigger 7199 2334 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16601 Baila 64.18 2.696 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Spruce 52.64 3.286 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Flynn - -- - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20603 Bunny 54,40 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 Dublin 54.68 3.255 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20613 Calvin 55.30 3.219 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20609 Gia Maria Sofia 56.42 3.155 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20402 Stryker 48.75 3.651 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Caper -- 0 3 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Panda 63.13 2.820 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Parker 64.78 2.748 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Spy 58.67 3.034 1 0 1 4 0 NQ
20611 Buzz 38.71 4.598 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24601 Jazz 46.90 3.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24603 Nena 50.01 3.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24604 Annie 6591 2.701 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Xara -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8812 Onyx 50.12 3352 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Vicki 52.25 3.215 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sadie 5298 3.171 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Ready 53.57 3.136 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Pippa 59.39 2829 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Haley 49.05 3.425 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Maddee 92.84 1.810 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Reba 65.43 2.568 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12803 Rudi 39.32 4273 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Shani 43.15 3.893 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Bella 4332 3878 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Tater Tot 46.16 3.640 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Wyatt 50.35 3.337 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Brava 5254 3198 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Zizi Z 53.58 3.135 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Major 60.37 2.783 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Otto -- 0 3 0 1 1 NQ
12804 *Sophie Grace 50.46 3.329 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Abby 52.13 3.223 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %0Q:73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16815 Spark 4142 4177 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Kora 4426 3.909 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Hanna 4585 3.773 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Redi 4798 3.606 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16603 Beckett 50.70 3412 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio 5191 3333 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Harley 52.09 3321 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Ellie 65.03 2.660 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 *Indy 64.09 2.699 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Tootsie Pop 52.69 3.283 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Caleb 47.25 3.661 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16807 Pica -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs:14 NQs 20 %Q:41
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20842 Rev 39.93 4458 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Kitt 42.34 4204 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Penny 4466 3.986 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Katy Muppet 4531 3.928 16 o 0 0 0 O 100 4
20840 lzzy 4569 3.896 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Cody 46.46 3.831 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Aria 46.83 3.801 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Tyler 46.97 3.790 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Brice 4942 3.602 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Fable 4954 3593 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chloe 49.83 3572 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Echo 52.15 3.413 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 True 54.73 3.252 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Gemma 58.29 3.054 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Leo 48.34 3.682 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Hana 5141 3.462 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Misty 44.08 4.038 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Bailey 4723 3.769 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Acey 64.62 2.755 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Pete 48.79 3.648 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Razz 56.34 3.159 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Emmie 62.21 2.861 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Roman 50.43 3.530 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 River 66.10 2.693 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Loli 43.65 4.078 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 TJ 57.80 3.080 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 PIink 60.30 2.952 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20829 Chase 54.17 3.286 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Dexter 47.00 3.787 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20832 Marti 55.47 3.209 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Mike 62.58 2.844 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20837 Kelso 49.82 3.573 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Spur 50.23 3.544 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Rascal 47.79 3.725 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Cassi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24805 Hoss 42,12 4.226 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Nanuk 4591 3.877 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Sasha 51.86 3432 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Gypsy 53.19 3.346 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Rookie 49.33 3.608 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Gracie 55.42 3.212 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Hawke Eye 43.71 4.072 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

Premier - Regular

12 inches MCT 65 sec NQs 1 %Q: 83
Armband Call Name Time R C\(l)vurse FaultsF E Score Place
12803 Rudi 42.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12812 Shani 44.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12813 Bella 45.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Wyatt 51.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Brava 58.57 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Sophie Grace 62.01 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time R C\(,)Vurse FaultsF E Score Place
16815 Spark 40.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16803 Kora -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16804 Timmy 66.55 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Harley 61.46 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Hanna 48.77 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Pica -- - -- - - -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

6/9/2017
* = English Cocker Spaniel
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name Time R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20838 Kitt 42.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20826 PInk 43.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20808 Katy Muppet 46.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20829 Chase 49.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Cody 49.39 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Pete 50.48 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Izzy 52.08 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Misty 40.39 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20833 Mike 48.59 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Rascal 44,77 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Rev -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20819 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20823 Aria -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24804 Hawke Eye -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24808 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/9/2017
* = English Cocker Spaniel
4inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4201 Tristan 57.63 2.152 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 124yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
8202 Eva 59.88 2.071 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
8203 *Savannah - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12201 *Bentley 89.97 1.400 2 1 0 1



Standard Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches

Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20208 Pikachu 46.12 2.754
20209 Ranger 75.10 1.691

Course Faults

SCT 68 sec
R W
1 1
2 1

T
0
0

=
1

2

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

6/9/2017
* = English Cocker Spaniel
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16403 Bodie 50.68 3.197 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20408 Prada 54.09 2.995 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

4 inches

Master - Preferred

Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4801 Dazzle 82.52 2.036 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTFaulti Score Place
8814 Napoleon 53.70 3.128 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Bocephus 5298 3.171 0 0 0 2 NQ
8813 Mac - -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12817 Stetson 50.47 3.428 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Elly 55.51 3.117 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16821 Edge 37.14 4793 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Cue 49.61 3.588 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16819 Beatrice -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Poppy 60.48 2.943 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Lola 79.59 2.236 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Zayla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs4 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20854 Vibrant 43.86 4.058 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20851 Oshie 46.61 3819 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Bridget 46.79 3.804 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 Rafe 4759 3.740 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Cain 47.68 3.733 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Kaylee 51.80 3.436 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20843 Surge 5602 3177 14 0 0 O 0 O 100
20850 Hemi 6173 284 9 0 0 O 0 O 100
20848 Elsa 79.24  2.246 O 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Rango 4184 4.254 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Corey 55.17 3.226 o 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Willie 61.55 2.892 O 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

Premier - Preferred

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16821 Edge 51.90 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20852 Rango 37.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20854 Vibrant 47.24

0 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

Novice A - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12001 Emrys 21.98 4.686 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20001 Shiloh 38.97 2.746 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/9/2017
* = English Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8201 Rudy 26.52 3.884 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20206 Tica 23.16 4.620 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Onyx 35.74 2.994 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Leon 42.89 2.495 2 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Jonah 19.57 5.468 1 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Zuzu 16.28 6.572 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Abby - 2 2 1 1 NQ
20406 Brandee 37.15 2.880 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\;Vrse Fgults E Score Place
24202 Rayne 1750 6.114 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Duke - 1 0 5 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

6/9/2017
* = English Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8401 Bramble - -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12402 Simon 58.89 2.394 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Scout 54.01 2.611 3 1 2 NQ
12403 Pepper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
16201 Willow 60.60 2.409 5 1 1 0 NQ
16202 C.C. 54.76 2.666 5 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:2 NQ@s5 %Q:29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
20202 Spark 30.93 4.850 1 0 0 0 95 1
20407 Dublin 4150 3.614 1 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Rush -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
20402 Stryker 37.00 4.054 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20403 Hannah 46.87 3.200 0 2 0 0 NQ
20609 Gia Maria Sofia 36.13 4.152 2 1 1 0 NQ
20611 Buzz -- 0 2 1 1 NQ
20613 Calvin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

24401 Zeke 50.61 2.964 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8807 Maddee - 1 1 3 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12401 LuLu 39.74 3.850 2 2 1 0 NQ
12602 *Connor 5558 2.753 0 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Tigger 58.66 2.608 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
16603 Beckett 36.40 4.341 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Camille - 3 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Spruce 39.53 3.997 1 0 1 0 NQ
16602 *Flynn - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
20833 Mike 37.36 4.336 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Caper 43.95 3.686 2 1 4 0 NQ
20606 Cinch 41.26 3.926 2 0 0 0 NQ
20825 TJ 46.90 3.454 3 2 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24603 Nena 39.19 4.134 0 0 0 0 100 1

24602 Xara -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8804 Sadie 36.19 4.228 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Reba 39.87 3.837 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Vicki 42.77 3.577 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Ready 4550 3.363 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Haley 36.53 4.188 1 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Pippa - 2 1 2 1 NQ
8812 Onyx 40.11 3.815 1 1 1 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12812 Shani 30.52 5.013 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Bella 3251 4706 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Wyatt 38.92 3.931 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 ZizZiZ 40.52 3.776 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
12603 *Telly 43.63 3.507 3 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Otto 56.10 2.727 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rudi -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12804 *Sophie Grace 65.49 2.336 2 1 2 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 34.60 4.422 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Brava 4434 3.451 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Abby 47.43 3.226 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16815 Spark 28.62 5521 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Kora 2961 5336 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Hanna 33.90 4.661 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Giorgio 36.14 4.372 0 0 0 0 100 4
16601 Baila 40.76  3.876 4 0 0 0 0 100
16801 *Indy 73.27 2.156 2 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Harley 60.00 2.633 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Tootsie Pop 33.58 4.705 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Redi 35.07 4.505 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 *Ellie 50.00 3.160 1 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Caleb 41.11 3.843 1 0 4 0 NQ
16807 Pica -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:19 NQs 14 %Q:58
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20837 Kelso 28.14 5757 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20830 Dexter 2841 5702 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Rev 29.99 5402 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Spur 33.58 4.824 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
20612 Leo 33.62 4.819 9 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Loli 33.80 4.793 9 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Pete 34.25 4.730 8 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bailey 3437 4.713 8 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Cody 34.40 4.709 8 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Emmie 34.73 4.665 8 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Roman 35.95 4.506 7 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Katy Muppet 36.05 4.494 6 0O 0 0 © 100
20831 Chloe 36.11 4.486 6 0 0 0 0 100
20820 River 37.21 4.354 5 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Brice 37.73 4.294 5 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Gemma 38.74 4.182 4 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Tyler 38.78 4.177 4 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Hana 4222  3.837 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Marti 4255 3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Bunny 4254 3.808 0 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Panda 48.17 3.363 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Parker 52.40 3.092 2 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Spy 35.46 4.569 0 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Echo 39.78 4.072 2 1 1 0 NQ
20809 Acey 46.72  3.467 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Razz 53.22 3.044 2 1 0 0 NQ
20814 True 47.92 3.381 0 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Penny 4458 3.634 0 1 0 0 NQ
20826 P!nk 27.99 5.788 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20829 Chase 46.70 3.469 0 1 0 0 NQ
20835 Fable 3492 4.639 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Kitt -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20840 lzzy 36.26 4.468 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20805 Misty - -- - - - - ABS
20816 Cassi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20823 Aria -- - -- -- -- -- ABS
20841 Rascal - -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24804 Hawke Eye 29.72 5451 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Nanuk 3462 4679 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Gypsy 36.74 4409 9 0O 0 0 O 100 3
24801 Rookie 37.52 4.318 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Sasha 38.63 4.194 7 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Jazz 39.36 4.116 0 2 0 0 NQ
24604 Annie 40.17 4.033 0 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Gracie 52.34 3.095 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Hoss 31.12 5.206 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Fred - - e e e - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

4 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
4201 Tristan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8inches Yardage: 103yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8202 Eva 33.10 3.112 1 0 0 0 95 1
8203 *Savannah - 0 0 0 0 AlS

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12201 *Bentley 61.43 1.709 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20209 Ranger 42.11 2.541

SCT 43 sec

R
0

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
16403 Bodie 40.22 3.729 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT b51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20408 Prada 53.86 3.008 0 0 0 0 94 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4801 Dazzle 50.80 3.012 1 2 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8816 Bocephus 34.19 4475 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Napoleon -- 1 1 3 1 NQ
8813 Mac - -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
12817 Stetson 3477 4544 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

12818 Elly -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

Master - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16822 Poppy 38.88 4.167 9 0O 0 0 © 100 1

16819 Beatrice 4488 3.610 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Edge 33.38 4.853 1 1 2 0 NQ
16825 Cue 36.02 4.498 0 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Lola 70.72 2.291 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Zayla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51lsec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20849 Bridget 33.54 4.830 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Rafe 3521 4.601 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20854 Vibrant 35.37 4580 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Oshie 3538 4579 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Cain 38.81 4.174 12 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Willie 43.60 3.716 7 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/9/2017

* = English Cocker Spaniel

20853 Corey 43.98 3.683 7 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Kaylee 44.03 3.679 6 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Hemi 51.10 3.170 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Surge 40.99 3.952 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Elsa 59.93 2.703 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Rango 29.56 5.480 0 1 0 0 NQ



